Sez. Pianoforte cat. A - Villa Rospigliosi

Concorrenti
1 Molteni Andrea

2 Manfucci Francesco
3 Fonti Romina

4 D'Aurelio Eleonora
5 Giacomelli Nicolas

6 Lijima Lucia

7 Sokoli Gaia

8 Moretti Caterina

9 Santi Edoardo David
10 Sighinolfi Martina

11 Piccolboni Giorgio

12 Rudari Sofia

13 Cordiner Giulia

14 Sinisi Francesca

15 Cavallari Chiara

16 Lombardo Elena Maria
17 Signoretto Alessandra
18 Piccolboni Gregorio
19 Pignatti Morano Michele
20 Saccardo Sara

21 Galeazzi Elia

22 Terenziani Federico

23 Berselli Emmanuele
24 Bares Elisa

25 Greco Federica

26 Parravicini Livia

27 Arnieri Greta

28 Chobanyan Mané

100 1° premio assoluto

98 1° premio
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95

94 2° premio
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
90
90

89 3° premio
87
87
87
86

84 4° premio

Provenienza
Inverigo Co

Grosseto

Arco TN

Giurdignano LE
S.Lazzaro Savena BO
Asiago VI

Alserio COMO
Gonars UD

Verona

Baricella BO

Verona

Sandra di Castelnuovo VR
Roccadipapa RM
Tavernerio CO
Minerbio BO
Vigasio VR

Marcon VE

Verona

Minerbio Bo

Schio VI

Carrara MS
Vezzano Ligure SP

minerbio BO
Marcon VE
Minerbio BO
Tavernerio Co
Carrara MS

Milano

Insegnante
Claudia Boz

Daniel Rivera
Enrico Toccoli
Giuseppe Fanciullo
Luisa Grillo

Giuliana Marchi
Claudia Boz

Maria Cristina Sgura
Laura Palmieri
Luisa Grillo

Laura Palmieri
Valentina Fornari
Cinzia Attili
Claudia Boz
Luisa Grillo
Chiara Soave
Maddalena De Facci
Laura Palmieri
Luisa Grillo
Antonio Tessoni
Francesca Costa
Luana Menchini

Luisa Grillo
Maddalena De Facci
Luisa Grillo

Claudia Boz
Francesca Costa

Ani Martirosyan



29 Bianchi Lavinia 83 Grottaferrata RM Cinzia Attili

30 Ferrante Sara 82 Quarto d'Altino VE Maddalena De Facci
31 Di lorio Leonardo 81 Firenze Isa Cosi
Lamporecchio, 16 marzo 2008 I direttore artistico La giuria



